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Women / 4 / 10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Shimrock4049
Ten Point O

9.550 9.050 9.4008.500 36.500
1 3T 9T 1 1 

1 

Faith Schultz4040
North Olmsted

8.950 9.150 9.0009.350 36.450
17 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Jenna Wasilko4082
Great Lakes

9.350 8.750 9.0009.000 36.100
8 8 2 5T 3 

3 

Josephine Hoff4031
North Olmsted

9.400 8.900 9.1008.650 36.050
6T 6T 7T 2 4 

4 

Isabella Molina4081
Great Lakes

9.500 9.050 9.0008.150 35.700
2T 3T 15 5T 5 

5 

Kaylyn Strawderman4051
Ten Point O

9.450 8.500 8.8008.900 35.650
4T 12T 3T 10 6 

6 

Jamie Kennedy4037
North Olmsted

9.500 9.200 8.6508.250 35.600
2T 1 13 11T 7T

7T

Shyann Frye4061
Lake Erie Gymnastics

9.450 8.200 9.0508.900 35.600
4T 16 3T 3T 7T

7T

Emily Booher4029
Top Floor

9.200 8.900 8.9008.500 35.500
11 6T 9T 9 9 

9 

KeAijah Hawkins4008
TGS

9.150 8.500 9.0508.700 35.400
12T 12T 6 3T 10 

10 

Jordan Lyle4011
American Elite

9.300 9.000 8.6008.050 34.950
9T 5 17 13T 11 

11 

Stephanie Ranallo4020
Chalk Box

9.400 8.600 8.5008.300 34.800
6T 10T 12 15T 12 

12 

Molly Ward4022
Chalk Box

9.300 8.650 8.6008.200 34.750
9T 9 14 13T 13T

13T

Julianna Sandine4001
Kathi's

9.000 8.100 9.0008.650 34.750
15T 17T 7T 5T 13T

13T

Maria Hindel4090
American Elite

9.000 8.400 8.5008.750 34.650
15T 14 5 15T 15 

15 

Kacie Arner4009
TGS

9.150 8.600 8.6507.800 34.200
12T 10T 18 11T 16 

16 

Julianna Stroempie4095
Johnson Dance

8.750 8.350 8.1508.400 33.650
18 15 11 17 17 

17 

Jillian McIntosh4084
Kathi's

9.150 8.100 7.7008.100 33.050
12T 17T 16 18 18 

18 
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